
 
 

Instructions to Bidders 
 
 
  

ANNEXURE – VII 
 

DEVIATION (MINOR) FORM 
 

Bidder: _________________________________ Date: ________________
 

List of Minor Deviations: 
 

   

Sr. 
No. 

Title/Description of 
Deviation 

Tender 
Document 
Reference 

Proposed Change Remarks 

1     
2     
3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     
10     
11     
12     
13     
14     
15     
16     
17     
18     
19     
20     

 
Bidder’s Signature: _________________________ 
 
Affix seal of Bidder’s company: 
 
 


